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000041606 Electrical Servic 0 03/26/2021

37638 STORAGE 754 01/16/2019

HX Base Yr

8246 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 4,800 91.4736 34.76 166,848 2019 2019 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4800

APT 1,140 100 1,140 38,041

BAS 3,660 100 3,660 122,133
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 18 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,500

6,300

1 4900 C STRG/BARN 0 0.00 0.00 15.45 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 7,000.00 4,900.00 75,705


